肯耐國際股份有限公司
10627 台北市大安區忠孝東路四段 148 號 12 樓之 1 Add: 12F-1., No. 148, Sec. 4, Zhongxiao E. Rd., Taipei 10627, Taiwan  Tel: (886-2) 6617-6112  Fax: (886-2) 8771-8345
PbSe Detector (2-5µm) Lead Selenide Infrared Detecgtors (2-5 microns)
Advantages
˙ New  Automated Chemical Processing (ACP) produces higher yield at lower cost.
˙ Extremely high reliability under extreme conditions.
˙ Long shelf life.

constant below 2μsec.  TE-cooled packages are available with a response in the 1 to 5 micron region with increased
D*.  Typical spectral response of standard PbSe detector is show below:
Ordering Information : PBAD-A-B-C-D-E-F-G
AMBIENT DETECTOR
PBAD- A B C D E F G
 Material Type Type Package Element Size Window AR Coated Temperature
Sensor
Ambient
Detector
1=Lead
Selenide
(PbSe)
3=High
Performance
Lead
Selenide
(HP-PbSe)
00=Flat Plate
01=Packaged
IP=Integrated
preamp.
0=special
1=TO-18
5=TO-5
7=TO-37
8=TO-8
9=TO-39
0=Special
1=1x1mm
2=2x2mm
3=3x3mm
4=4x4mm
5=5x5mm
6=6x6mm
0=Special
1=Spectral
Filter
2=Quartz
3=Sapphire
4=Germaniu
m
5=Silicon
0=No
1=Yes
00=No
Themistor
TH=Thermist
or
TC=Thermist
or Calibrated
Ordering Information : PBCD-A-B-C-D-E-F-G
COOLED DETECTOR
PBCD A B C D E F G
 Material Type T.E. Cooled
Type
Package Element Size Window AR Coated Temperature
Sensor
T.E.Cooled
Detector
1=Lead
Selenide(PbS
e)
3=High
Performance
Lead Selenide
(HP-PbSe)
00=Special
01=1 stage
02=2 stage
03=3 stage
IP=Integrated
preamp.
0=special
5=TO-5
7=TO-37
8=TO-8
9=TO-39
0=Special
1=1x1mm
2=2x2mm
3=3x3mm
4=4x4mm
5=5x5mm
6=6x6mm
0=Special
1=Spectral
Filter
2=Quartz
3=Sapphire
4=Germaniu
m
5=Silicon
0=No
1=Yes
00=No
Themistor
TH=Thermisto
r
TC=Thermistor
Calibrated